

C.S. No.
Lalit Kumar Jha vs. Lavkesh Jain

07.09.2020

**(Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings)**

ORDER

**Fresh matter received through Facilitation Centre. It be
checked & registered.**

Present: None.

Put up for consideration on **17.09.2020**.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
South West, Dwarka
New Delhi/07.09.2020