

**CS No. 366/20**  
**Lalit kr. Jha vs. Lavkesh Jain**

23.03.2021

Present: None.

Issue summons of the suit and notice of the applications to the defendant through all authorized modes on filing of PF, for **20.07.2021**.

(Gomati Manocha)  
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts  
23.03.2021

At this stage, Sh. Satish Jha, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff has appeared. He has been apprised of the next date of hearing.

(Gomati Manocha)  
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts  
23.03.2021