

16 CS DJ ADJ 366/20 LALIT KUMAR JHA Vs. LAVKESH JAIN

12.12.2023

Present: Sh. Satish Jha and Sh. Chirantan Krishna, Ld. Counsels for
plaintiff.

Sh. Rajat Agnihotri, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Cost not paid. Be paid on the NDOH.

PW1/plaintiff is present, examined, his cross-examination
deferred at request of Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Put up for cross-examination of PW1/RPE on **01.04.2024**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
ADJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 12.12.2023