

21 CS DJ ADJ 366/20 LALIT KUMAR JHA Vs. LAVKESH JAIN

28.10.2025

Present: Dr. Satish Jha, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff (through VC).  
Sh. Rajat Agnihotri, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

List of witness and evidence by way of affidavit filed on behalf of the defendant. Let spare copy of same be kept on record to be supplied to the plaintiff as and when physically appeared before the court.

Put up for DE on **20.12.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)  
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 28.10.2025 (sr)